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Campeonato Territorial TRI/TRS

Pav. Municipal de Casal de Cambra, 22 de marc¢o de 2025

Constituicao do Juri (manha)

Juri TRS 1 Juri TRS 2
CPJ Daniela Marques CPJ Luis Apoldnia
DIF Tiago Ramos DIF Madalena Pegacha
DIF Sofia Matias DIF Tatiana Prazeres
El Ivan Tadeu El Carolina Pinto
E2 Pedro Soveral E2 Diogo Martins
E3 Pedro Matias E3 Sofia Coelho
E4 Margarida Freire E4 Diogo Palma
Constituicdo do Juri (tarde)
JuriTR 1 Juri TR 2
CPJ Daniela Marques CPJ Luis Apoldnia
DIF Diogo Palma DIF Pedro Soveral
DIF Diogo Martins DIF Margarida Freire
El Carolina Pinto / Daniela Marques El Madalena Pegacha
E2 Ivan Tadeu E2 Sofia Coelho
E3 Daniela Marques E3 Sofia Matias
E4 Tiago Ramos E4 Pedro Matias
HD Tatiana Prazeres - -




| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. EDUARDO Costa ¥ LGC 22525 12515 20 15 1.0 15 125 175 1.0 825 1.1 990 1920 38450 38.450
PEDRO Freitas ¥ LGC

2. ANDRE ~ Jesus  GCO 20 20 20 15 1.0 1.0 12515 15 125 0 850 1.1 9.60 14.84  34.040 34.040
FRANCISCO Peres GCO

3, DIOGO Caetano £ SCP 1.5 20 1.5 30 35 25 35 25 27525 0 7475 09 9.80 1356  31.735 31.735

AFONSO  Resende 4 SCP

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/113
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10.

Legend
Execution

LEONOR Cardoso

MARIA Silva
MARTINA  Areosa
SOFIA Guerreiro
INES Ribeiro
NOA Custddio

EMILIA Pika
MARTA Silva

BENEDITA  Dantas
MELANIE Rosa

HELENA Silva
CAROLINA  Pereira
BENEDITA  Roquette
MARIA Rocha
LAURA Mosqueda
LUISA Valente
INES Centinico
CONSTANCA Costa
RITA Gongalves
ALICIA Bastos

Difficulty

GCO
GCO

GSC
GSC

GMNA
GMNA

fscp
fscp

fscp
fscp

GMNA
GMNA

fscp
fscp

URD
URD

GMNA
GMNA

GMNA
GMNA

Displacement

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline

Qualification

275 15 17510 175
40 25 25 20 275
1.25 1.0 1.25 125 15
075 20 10 12510
1.0 20 10 15 225
25 3.0 3.25 325 30
1.25 2.25 175 1.5 1.25
275 25 30 225 225
25 175 25 275 3.25

2.25 2.25 175 25 25

Synchronisation score

1.25

2.75

1.5

20

2.25

3.75

2.25

2.25

3.0

2.25 1.75

225 15

1.0 1.0

1.5 175

2.75 1.75

25 275

1.5 15

225 20

275 25

Penalty

1.5

2.25

1.25

1.75

1.75

3.25

2.25

2.25

2.75

4.5

1.75

1.75

2.0

3.0

1.25

20

2.0

0.25

1.0

0.25

1.25

1.75

1.0

7.20

8.725

8.40

7475

7.375

3.875

Routine score

0.8

0.9

0.9

0.8

0.9

0.8

0.4

9.80

9.70

10.00

10.00

9.90

9.45

9.85

9.65

6.95

4.65

Result

16.50

17.14

16.44

14.60

14.36

14.18

11.22

11.86

13.94

-0.2

36.350

36.040

35.965

34.000

33.335

31.280

30.170

29.885

29.065

12.505

36.350

36.040

35.965

34.000

33.335

31.280

30.170

29.885

29.065

12.505


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/103
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Legend
Execution

MANUEL

HORDII

VICENTE

Silva

Bandeira

£ scp
& scp

Fernandes % SCP

Pinho
Carvalho

Difficulty

Kharitonov % SCP

GMNA
GMNA

Displacement

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025
Synchronised trampoline

Qualification

3.0 35 37525 225275
3.0 3.25 375 27525 275

275 225 30 30 25 25
35 25 37527525 25

30 17520 17525 25
37522520 25 25 375

Synchronisation score

4.0
2.5

4.0
2.0

3.75

Penalty

3.75 425 35 05
25 225 375 05

25 375 275 025
2.75 2.75 3.25 175

Routine score

6.625 9.65 17.06
705 2.3 9.50 17.32
7.075 9.55 13.60
700 2.3 9.10 18.80
5.275 6.75 12.82
4.325 1.4 5.55 8.78
Result

33.335 69.505
36.170

30.225 67.425
37.200

24.845 44.900
20.055


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/115

~

1. LEONOR Graca
LEONOR Dias

2. MARTA  Agostinho
SOFIA Nogueira

3. SARA Santos
ALEXA Chernova

4. TERESA  Cabral
LEONOR Gongalves

5. MATILDE Estanqueiro
DIANA Vilela

6. ALICE Ribeiro
DIANA Passos

7. LEONOR Gongalves
MARIA Salgueiro

8. LAURA Santos
ISIS Oliveira

9. LEONOR Madeira
VERA Mira

Legend
Execution Difficulty

& scp
£ scp

£ Ne
£ scp

GSC
GSC

GSC
GSC

GMNA
GMNA

¥ 1G6C
9 LaC

GMNA
GMNA

GMNA
GMNA

GSC
GSC

Displacement

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025
Synchronised trampoline

Qualification

225 30 3.0
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Synchronisation score
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20

3.0
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2.0
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2.0

2.25
3.0

2.75
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20
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3.0
2.75

20
2.5

3.5
2.75

3.25
2.25

3.75

2.25
2.25

2.25
20

2.75
3.5

2.5
2.75

25
2.5

2.5
2.25

2.75
4.0

3.0

3.25

2.75
2.0

3.0
3.0

3.25
2.0

3.25
2.0

4.0
2.25

3.5
2.75

2.75
4.25

3.25

3.25

1.75
3.0

2.25
3.0

2.75
1.75

3.25
2.5

3.0
2.5

3.5
2.5

2.75
3.0

Penalty

2.75
2.0

2.25
2.25

2.25
2.5

2.5
2.25

2.5
4.25

15
1.5

3.5

2.25
2.75

2.75
3.5

3.25
3.5

3.5
3.5

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.25

4.5

5.0

0.25
0.5

1.0
0.25

1.0
1.0

0.75

0.5
1.0

1.75

7.625
7.10

7.275
7.20

7.05
7175

7.05
7.05

6.85
6.95

7275
7325

4.975
5.425

6.50
3.425

5.075
0.70

Routine score

2.7

2.8

20

20

2.3

2.0

2.0

0.9

0.6

9.80
9.75

9.60
9.35

9.45
9.95

9.70
9.90

9.65
9.60

9.85
9.55

6.85
7.65

9.50
4.95

6.90
0.90

18.60
18.18

16.80
17.02

16.70
17.46

15.28
17.58

14.76
17.62

14.04
11.64

12.40
15.48

10.86
5.76

11.82
1.36

Result

36.025
37.730

33.675
36.370

33.200
36.585

32.030
36.530

31.260
36.470

31.165
30.515

24.225
30.555

26.860
15.035

23.795
3.560

73.755

70.045

69.785

68.560

67.730

61.680

54.780

41.895

27.355


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/114

| ss Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. MIGUEL  Moreira £ SCP 20 25 30 20 225225 35 325 275 325 125 720 9.65 16.04 32.890 68.860
PLATON  Kharitonov 4 SCP 20 35 27520 17525 35 30 275375 0 725 3.1 9.80 15.82 35.970

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/105

' ﬂ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. RIS Pires 4 SCP 275 25 225 20 175 25 325 27525 30 05 7425 9.70 12.84 29.965 64.035
JOANA  Tavares % SCP 275 25 25 20 22525 30 32527535 05 725 27 970 1442 34.070

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/104

' \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. MARIA  Marouco & SCP 1.5 20 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 2.75 3.0 225 225 125 815 9.80 18.40 36.350 73.430
LUA Branco % SCP 30 30 17510 10 05 25 32510 225 075 8.00 3.4 9.60 16.08 37.080

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/106

| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline

1. MARIA Ribeiro  SLB
MATILDE Serra SLB
2. MARIA LEONOR Ramalho AMR
BEATRIZ Pereira  AMR
Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement

Qualification

3.0 22517525 35 20 20 225 325275 10
25 275175 275 325 15 175 225 35 30 025 7475 3.2 9.60 16.96

35 325375 275 42525 32530 35 30 05 6.675
375 375 20 25 32530 37530 32530 1.0 6.775 3.9 9.70 18.24

Synchronisation score

Penalty

Routine score

7375

9.55 17.26

9.45 10.72

Result

34185 71.420
37.235

26.845 65.460
38.615


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/102

| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. MIGUEL Matias  GCO 25 30 22532525 30 37522530 425 10 6925 9.20 17.98 34.105 38.655
RODRIGO  Aniceto GCO 3.5 0.65 1.1 0.90 1.90 4.550
2. JOAO Duarte @SCP 25 375 35 275 3.25 3.425 4.70 6.62 14.745 26.255
FRANCISCO Pereira %SCP 30 45 35 190 1.5 2.85 5.26 11.510
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/107

' \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. MARIANA  Pinto 4 SCP 22527520 25 27540 20 30 20 30 10 7.275 9.60 18.04 34.915 74.615
DIANA Patricio 48 SCP 225 27525 20 27527520 22525 275 15 740 5.6 9.40 17.30 39.700
2. MADALENA Rosado URD 30 375275 35 35 32535 32532540 30 6.325 9.40 15.36 31.085 71.260
SOFIA Pires URD 30 30 20 3.0 40 40 32537535 40 175 6475 58 9.20 18.70 40.175
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/108

| ss Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. MANUEL Figueira ¥ LGC 175 20 225 175 20 325 25 275 275 6.90 8.60 17.00 32.500 70.355

MIGUEL Gloéria ¥ LGC 175 175 1.75 25 2.0 3.0 275 25 30 275 1.0 7525 6.4 945 1448 37.855

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/117

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

| * Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

1. ANA CAROLINA Gongalves £ SCP 1.75 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.0 3.0 225 5.075 6.70 12.14 23915 65.510
LUISA Roquette & SCP 20 30 22530 30 32522525 30 40 05 7125 58 945 19.22 41.595

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/109

| ‘5 Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. VASCO  Isidoro 48 SCP 1.25 20 3.25 30 2.25 275 3.25 275 30 325 0 7325 2.4 9.40 16.80 35.925 74.950
PEDRO  Vicéncio % SCP 1.0 22515 25 25 325 375 275 275 325 0.75 7375 4.9 9.35 1740 39.025

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/110

| * Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. MIGUEL Matias GCO 25 30 12522527530 30 20 20 30 1.25
MATILDE Louro  GCO 3.0 3.25 275 175 25 25 32520 30 30 6.5

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty

7.40 9.45 15.10
6.65 5.7 9.10 17.18

Routine score

31.950 70.580
38.630

Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/118

| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. CATARINA Nunes ¥ LGC 10 10 10 17515 10 20 20 25 275 075 8.275 8.0 890 18.16 43.335 43.595
MARIANA Carvalho URD 0.75 0.75 1.0 1.25 1.75 1.75 2.5 2.0 275 3.0 0.75 8.175 8.0 9.40 18.02 43.595
2. SOFIA Correia % SCP 1.0 0.75 0.5 1.25 1.75 4475 2.6 4.55 8.76 20.385 38.275
INGRID ~ Maior CTS 075 1.0 07515 1.0 12525 25 25 7625 7.1 9.15 14.40 38.275
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/119

| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. DIOGO  Abreu 2 scp 175 225 1.75 2.25 2.0 175 1.25 1.5 225 225 0.25 8.075 16.2 9.05 17.46 50.785 50.785
PEDRO  Ferreira % SCP 0

2. TIAGO Teixeira & SCP 1.0 175 1.25 20 225 2.25 495 33 580 10.14 24.190 42.230
SERGIO  Aniceto $ scp 15 275 175 225 225 20 22522525 225 075 775 89 9.50 16.08 42.230

3. MIGUEL Marianito ¥ LGC 175 175 2.5 25 315 6.5 335 710 20.100 20.100
SIMAO  Brito 9 L6C 1.75 0.825 2.0 0.90 1.80 5.525

Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 22,2025 1:15:58 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.



http://192.168.68.108:9002/
http://192.168.68.108:9002/event/SYN
http://192.168.68.108:9002/stages/112
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

| s‘ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Synchronised trampoline Qualification

— PEDRO  Ferreira 4 SCP 0.25 1.5 2.25 20 20 2.0 2.25 1.25 1.75 2.25 125 8.125 12.0 9.20 17.28 46.605 46.605
SOFIA Correia % SCP 0

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Synchronisation score Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/120

l \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. RAFAEL Sousa GCO 2 2 2 4 3 6 6 4 6 4 2 15.9 9.60 25.500 54.200
4 4 4 2 2 3 4 6 6 6 3 15.6 3.6 9.50 28.700

2. ANTON Cheprazov  GCO 32 2 2 3 5 6 4 6 10 2 15.5 9.70 25.200 53.300
4 6 4 2 3 6 6 4 5 6 3 15.1 4.2 8.80 28.100

3. HORDII Kharitonov 48 SCP 7 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 0 15.3 9.80 25.100 52.400
5 4 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 6 2 139 3.8 9.60 27.300

4. VICENTE  Carvalho  GMNA 4 2 2 4 5 4 6 4 4 38 1 15.6 9.40 25.000 52.200
6 3 2 2 4 6 6 2 4 6 4 15.5 2.6 9.10 27.200

5. JOAO Fernandes % SCP 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 4 6 6 0 14.9 9.40 24.300 50.800
7 6 7 6 4 4 8 4 5 8 2 139 3.1 9.50 26.500

6. VASCO Silva £ SCP 7 6 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 3 14.4 10.00 24.400 50.500
6 6 10 6 4 4 6 6 5 6 6 13.5 2.7 9.90 26.100

7. MANEL Bandeira 4 SCP 8 6 8 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 0 14.8 9.70 24.500 50.500
8 6 8 4 4 4 6 6 4 8 1 141 2.3 9.60 26.000

8. JOAO Pinho GMNA 6 4 4 4 3 6 6 6 5 7 4 14.5 9.80 24.300 50.200
8 5 6 7 8 8 6 8 8 8 4 124 4.1 9.40 25.900

9. GONCALO Campos GCO 4 4 4 2 6 4 5 4 7 7 2 15.1 9.30 24.400 49.800
6 4 2 4 4 4 6 3 2 145 1.8 9.10 25.400

10. SEBASTIAO Poljak GSC 8 1.2 1.00 2.200 29.000
4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 8 0 15.2 1.7 9.90 26.800

Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/98
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Legend
Execution

GABRIEL Ribeiro

MIGUEL Moreira

DINIS Rodrigues

9 1GC
% scp

GCO

PLATON  Kharitonov 4 SCP

MANUEL Andrade

Difficulty

GSC

Displacement

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline

Qualification
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4 3 2
4 3 2
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6 7 8
5 6 4
5 4 4
4 4 3
7 8 6
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6 8 10

Time of flight
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Penalty
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16.4
16.0

15.2
135

14.1
14.8
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153
11.6

8 0 14.2
4 125

Routine score

2.6

4.6

24

4.7

3.1

9.50
9.30

9.30
9.40

9.20
9.60

9.60
8.80

9.00
9.40

Result

25.900
27.900

24.500
27.500

23.300
26.800

24.900
25.100

23.200
25.000

53.800

52.000

50.100

50.000

48.200


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. MARIANA Pinto 48 SCP 2 3 4 2 6 6 2 4
4 2 4 3 6 6 4 6

2. DIANA Patricio URD 6 4 2 4 4 6 7 6
4 4 4 5 4 5 6 4

3. MADALENA Rosado URD 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 6
6 6 5 5 5 8

4. SOFIA Pires URD 6 4 6 4 5 7 8 7
8

Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty

[ A N

0 A~ O O D

W A~ W NN

20

16.1
151 6.1

14.8
152 6.5

13.8
85 29

11.7
12 11

Routine score

9.40
9.00

9.10
9.30

9.60
5.70

8.80
0.90

25.500
30.200

23.900
31.000

23.400
17.100

20.500
3.200

55.700

54.900

40.500

23.700
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"

Individual trampoline

1. 119.100 URD DIANA Patricio
T1

1. 119.100 URD MADALENA Rosado
T1

1. 119.100 URD SOFIA Pires
T1
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

6 4 2

4 4 4

5 6 4

6 6 5

6 4 6

8

Time of flight

Qualification

4 4 6

5 4 5

6 6 6

5 5 8

4 5 7
Penalty

4 6 3
4 4

6 8 3
7 9 20

Routine score

14.8 9.10
15.2 6.5 9.30

13.8 9.60
85 29570

11.7 8.80
1.2 1.1 0.90

Result

23.900 54.900
31.000

23.400 40.500
17.100

20.500 23.700
3.200
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. MANUEL Figueira ¥ LGC 2 2 2 6 7 6 6 6 4 139 790 21.800 49.400
2 1 2 8 4 7 6 6 6 6 20 132 5.6 8.80 27.600
2. JOAO Carvalho GCO 5 4 4 6 4 6 8 6 4 133 8.10 21.400 49.000
7 3 6 8 8 4 8 6 6 6 6 13.2 5.8 8.60 27.600
3. MIGUEL  Gléria 9 LG 3 4 4 6 6 4 7 10.6 6.60 17.200 48.400
2 4 3 3 0 7 6 6 4 4 2 159 6.4 8.90 31.200
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification
Group 1
1. DUARTE  Merino URD
2. LUCA Rosado URD
3. AFONSO  Dias URD
4. MATTEO  Neville URD
5. DIOGO Borges URD
6. FRANCISCO Ribeiro 4 SCP
7. DUARTE ~ Nogueira % SCP
8. VICENTE  Abreu £ Scp
9. ISSAC Castro GSC
10. AFONSO  Palma GSC
11. ENZO Gazquez GSC
12. FRANCISCO Gomes GSC
13. HUGO Cabral GMNA

14. RAFAEL Moreira  GMNA
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification
Group 1
1. MARIA Martins URD
2. CLARA Mosqueda URD
3. BENEDITA Neto SFRAA
4, LUANA  Alves SFRAA
5. CAROLINA Vaz SFRAA
6. CATARINA Garcia GSC
7. ISABELA  Gomes GMNA
8. NAIRAH  Carvalhal GMNA
9. BEATRIZ Nogueira  GMNA
10. BEATRIZ Costa GMNA
11. SIENA Mateus GMNA

12. MARIA Silva £ SCP
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l \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. EDUARDO Costa ' LGC 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 18.0 9.80 27.800 55.900
5 4 2 6 5 4 6 5 4 6 2 15.1 34 9.60 28.100

2. ANDRE Jesus GCO 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 174 10.00 27400 55.200
6 4 8 3 2 3 2 7 4 7 3 15.1 3.0 9.70 27.800

3. FRANCISCO Peres GCO 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 0 17.0 9.90 26.900 54.700
4 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 6 3 0 16.7 1.1 10.00 27.800

4. AFONSO  Resende £ SCP 4 5 3 2 2 4 4 3 4 6 0 16.3 9.90 26.200 52.000
4 5 4 2 4 4 6 4 8 8 0 15.1 0.8 9.90 25.800

5. GUSTAVO  Gongalves GMNA 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 0 159 9.90 25.800 50.700
6 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 6 4 3 14.5 0.8 9.60 24.900

6. FRANCISCO Magalhaes GSC 6 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 14.9 9.90 24.800 50.300
6 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 148 1.1 9.60 25.500

7. PEDRO Fonseca URD 6 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 14.7 10.00 24.700 49.700
4 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 14.2 0.9 9.90 25.000

8. PEDRO Freitas ' LGC 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 5 5 10 10 144 9.90 22.300 49.100
4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 6 4 15.8 -2.0 9.90 26.800

11

9. DIOGO Caetano 4 SCP 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 6 0 16.2 9.80 26.000 28.700

4 16 0.1 1.00 2.700
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23,
24.
25.

26.

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline

MARIA

BENEDITA

MELANIE

CAROLINA

BENEDITA

INES

FRANCISCA

EMILIA

MARIA

MARTA

MARTINA

NOA

LEONOR

M2 INES

SOFIA

INES

LAURA

RITA

MARIA

CONSTANGA

LUISA

CARMINHO

INES

LAURA

SOFIA

ALICIA

Silva

Roquette

Rosa

Benedito

Dantas

Ribeiro

Mendes

Pika

Rocha

Silva

Areosa

Custddio

Cardoso

Vilar

Guerreiro

Centinico

Mosqueda

Gongalves

Barata

Costa

Valente

Almeida

Lopes

Simoes

Simoes

Bastos

GCO
£ scp
E Nez
GCO
£ SCP
GMNA
£ SCP
E Nez
E Nez
E Nez
GSC
GMNA
GCO
GSC
GSC
GMNA
URD
GMNA
SFRAA
GMNA
URD
9 LGC
SLB
SFRAA
SLB

GMNA

Qualification
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18.1
17.5

16.9
16.9

16.5
17.0

16.1
16.9

16.3
16.4

16.0
17.0

16.2
16.6

16.0
16.2

16.0
16.4

16.2
15.4

15.7
15.1

16.1
14.6

15.7
15.3

15.8
14.2

14.9
14.6

14.8
155

14.2
154

14.8
15.0

14.7
14.3

14.7
15.3

13.6
14.3

139
13.6

13.4
137

13.7
12.8

13.7
13.6

14.1
15.4

1.9

0.9

0.9

1.0

1.1

0.8

0.9

0.9

0.9

1.3

2.0

1.8

1.9

1.7

2.0

0.8

0.9

0.7

1.1

0.8

0.9

13

0.9

11

1.0

10.00
9.90

10.00
9.90

10.00
9.90

10.00
10.00

10.00
9.90

9.70
10.00

10.00
9.60

10.00
10.00

9.80
9.80

10.00
9.90

10.00
9.90

10.00
9.90

9.60
9.30

9.90
10.00

9.80
10.00

9.90
9.50

9.80
9.90

9.60
9.90

10.00
9.80

9.60
9.50

9.80
9.70

9.90
9.60

10.00
9.70

9.80
9.90

9.50
9.40

9.10
9.50

28.100
29.300

26.900
27.700

26.500
27.800

26.100
27.900

26.300
27.400

25.700
27.800

26.200
27.100

26.000
27.100

25.800
27.100

26.200
26.600

25.700
27.000

26.100
26.300

25.300
26.500

25.700
25.900

24.700
26.600

24.700
25.800

24.000
26.200

24.400
25.600

24.700
25.200

24.300
25.600

23.400
24.900

23.800
24.500

23.400
24.300

23.500
23.800

23.200
24.000

21.200
25.700

57.400

54.600

54.300

54.000

53.700

53.500

53.300

53.100

52.900

52.800

52.700

52.400

51.800

51.600

51.300

50.500

50.200

50.000

49.900

49.900

48.300

48.300

47.700

47.300

47.200

46.900
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27. VERONICA  Cheprazova GCO

28. ANA Alonso SFRAA

29. MARIA Ribeiro SLB

30. HELENA Silva GMNA

31. M2 VITTORIA Migliorelli  GSC

32. CAROLINA  Pereira GMNA
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement

» o 0 O

FNENC NI NN

6 6 4
6 4 4
8 6 6
9 6 6
8 6 7
6 6 6
8§ 6 4
5 6 6
8 2 4
6 3 4
4 4 6
Time of flight

~N o [exNNe)} [e)NNe)} o

[}

4
5 4
8 7
8 6
8 7
8 8
5 6
5 5
8 8
6 8
7 6
Penalty

[NV, | [elee] [e) W)} S

[e)}

[S2 e [e )] NN »

1%}

7 20
4 2
7 1
8 1
8 2
7 5
4 3
6 4
8 20
9 10
5 2

Routine score

12.6
15.3

12.8
12.8

124
12.8

139
141

119
131

14
14.5

-2.0
0.8

9.90
-2.0 9.90
1.1

10.00
1.1 10.00

9.90
0.9 10.00

9.40
-2.0 9.30
0.8

9.70
1.1 9.50

1.00
0.8 9.40

Result

20.500
26.300

22.800
23.900

22.300
23.700

21.300
24.200

21.600
23.700

2.400
24.700

46.800

46.700

46.000

45.500

45.300

27.100
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T8

T8

T8

T8

T3

T3

T3

T3

T4

T4

T4

T7

T7

T7

T7

T5

T5

T5

T5

T2

T2

T2

T6

T6

T6

T6

. 156.400

. 156.400

. 156.400

. 156.400

. 143.900

. 143.900

. 143.900

. 142.900

. 142.900

. 142.900

. 142.900

. 163.200 GCO
. 163.200 GCO
. 163.200 GCO

. 163.200 GCO

. 161.300 % SCP
. 161.300 2 sCpP
. 161.300 % SCP
. 161.300 % SCP
. 160.800 4 SCP
. 160.800 4 SCP

. 160.800 % SCP

GMNA

GMNA

GMNA

GMNA

. 155.600 GSC

. 155.600 GSC

. 155.600 GSC

. 155.600 GSC

SFRAA

SFRAA

SFRAA

GMNA

GMNA

GMNA

GMNA

SLB

MARIA

CAROLINA

LEONOR

VERONICA

MELANIE

BENEDITA

EMILIA

MARTA

BENEDITA

FRANCISCA

MARIA

INES

NOA

INES

CONSTANCA

MARTINA

M? INES

SOFIA

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025
Individual trampoline

Silva

Benedito

Cardoso

Cheprazova

Rosa

Dantas

Pika

Silva

Roquette

Mendes

Rocha

Ribeiro

Custddio

Centinico

Costa

Areosa

Vilar

Guerreiro

M2 VITTORIA Migliorelli

MARIA

LAURA
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RITA
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HELENA
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Simoes
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Gongalves
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Silva
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Lopes
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18.1
17.5

16.1
16.9

157
153

126
153

16.5
17.0

16.3
16.4

16.0
16.2

16.2
15.4

16.9
16.9

16.2
16.6

16.0
16.4

16.0
17.0

16.1
14.6

14.8
155

14.7
15.3

15.7
151

15.8
14.2

149
14.6

119
131

14.7
143

137
12.8

12.8
12.8

14.8
15.0

141
15.4

139
141

14
14.5

10.00
1.9 9.90

10.00
1.0 10.00

9.60
1.9 9.30

9.90
-2.0 9.90
1.1

10.00
0.9 9.90

10.00
1.1 9.90

10.00
0.9 10.00

10.00
1.3 9.90

10.00
0.9 9.90

10.00
0.9 9.60

9.80
0.9 9.80

9.70
0.8 10.00

10.00
1.8 9.90

9.90
0.8 9.50

9.60
0.8 9.50

10.00
2.0 9.90

9.90
1.7 10.00

9.80
2.0 10.00

9.70
1.1 9.50

10.00
1.1 9.80

9.80
1.1 9.90

10.00
1.1 10.00

9.60
0.7 9.90

9.10
-2.0 9.50
0.8

9.40
-2.0 9.30
0.8

1.00
0.8 9.40

28.100
29.300

26.100
27.900

25.300
26.500

20.500
26.300

26.500
27.800

26.300
27400

26.000
27100

26.200
26.600

26.900
27.700

26.200
27.100

25.800
27.100

25.700
27.800

26.100
26.300

24.700
25.800

24.300
25.600

25.700
27.000

25.700
25.900

24.700
26.600

21.600
23.700

24.700
25.200

23.500
23.800

22.800
23.900

24.400
25.600

21.200
25.700

21.300
24.200

2.400
24.700

57.400

54.000

51.800

46.800

54.300

53.700

53.100

52.800

54.600

53.300

52.900

53.500

52.400

50.500

49.900

52.700

51.600

51.300

45.300

49.900

47.300

46.700

50.000

46.900

45.500

27.100

47.700
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T1 140.900

8. 140.900 SLB SOFIA Simbes
T1

8. 140.900 SLB MARIA Ribeiro
T1

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement

oo U1 o AUl
oN 00O OO O

Time of flight

oo O A U1 U

7 7
6 6
5 6
5 6
7 6
6 6
Penalty

0 o O N OO

0 N ooy O O

6 5 7 4 134 10.00

6 6 8 4 13.7 09 9.70

8 8 6 1 13.7 9.50

8 8 6 0 13.6 1.0 9.40

8 8 8 2 124 9.90

8 6 7 5 12.8 0.9 10.00
Routine score Result

23.400
24.300

23.200 47.200
24.000

22.300 46.000
23.700



l \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. 157.300 GCO RAFAEL  Sousa 2 2 2 4 3 6 6 4 6 4 2 15.9 9.60 25.500 54.200
T2 4 4 4 2 2 3 4 6 6 6 3 15.6 3.6 9.50 28.700

1. 157.300 GCO ANTON  Cheprazov 3 2 2 2 3 5 6 4 6 10 2 155 9.70 25.200 53.300
T2 4 6 4 2 3 6 6 4 5 6 3 15.1 4.2 8.80 28.100

1. 157.300 GCO GONCALO Campos 4 4 4 2 6 4 5 4 7 7 2 151 9.30 24.400 49.800
T2 6 4 2 4 4 4 6 3 2 145 1.8 9.10 25.400

2. 153.900 % SCP HORDII  Kharitonov 7 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 0 153 9.80 25.100 52.400
T7 5 4 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 6 2 13.9 3.8 9.60 27.300

2. 153.900 % SCp JOAO Fernandes 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 4 6 6 0 14.9 9.40 24.300 50.800
T7 7 6 7 6 4 4 8 4 5 8 2 139 3.1 9.50 26.500

2. 153.900 £ SCP VASCO  Silva 7 6 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 3 144 10.00 24.400 50.500
T7 6 6 10 6 4 4 6 6 5 6 6 13.5 2.7 9.90 26.100

2. 153.900 & SCP MANEL  Bandeira 8 6 8 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 0 14.8 9.70 24.500 50.500
T7 8 6 8 4 4 4 6 6 4 8 1 14.1 2.3 9.60 26.000
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23,

24.

Legend

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline

BRUNA

LEONOR

LEONOR

MARIA

ALICE

TERESA

DIANA

PILAR

SARA

LEONOR

LAURA

MATILDE

DIANA

SOFIA

BEATRIZ

MATILDE

ISIS

LEONOR

VERA

RITA

LEONOR

ALEXA

MARTA

MARIA

Falardo

Graca

Dias

Salgueiro

Ribeiro

Cabral

Passos

Costa

Santos

Madeira

Santos

Estanqueiro
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Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. MARIA Costa ' LGC 4 3 2 2 4 4 6 6 2 6 2 159 9.50 25.400 54.100
4 8 4 6 6 6 3 6 6 6 4 14.1 5.1 9.50 28.700

2. LEONOR  Guido GMNA 6 4 4 4 6 2 4 4 6 5 4 15.1 9.70 24.800 53.600
6 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 7 2 14.2 49 9.70 28.800

3. RIS Pires @SCP 6 4 3 4 4 6 7 6 4 6 3 14.7 9.60 24.300 52.400
4 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 2 14.2 4.6 9.30 28.100

4. CAROLINA Jesus GCO 5 3 6 2 4 4 6 2 6 8 4 15.0 9.50 24.500 52.200
6 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 0 6 4 154 3.5 8.80 27.700

5. YEVA Kharitonov 48 SCP 4 5 4 4 2 4 8 6 4 6 4 14.9 9.80 24.700 51.500
5 5 8 8 6 6 6 4 4 6 2 14.0 3.1 9.70 26.800

6. JOANA Tavares @SCP 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 4 14.8 9.50 24.300 51.500
6 6 6 4 6 6 7 5 8 7 1 13.8 3.8 9.60 27.200

7. FRANCISCA Diogo URD 5 4 7 6 8 4 4 4 6 6 4 14.2 9.80 24.000 50.500
6 6 6 7 6 8 4 8 8 6 4 13.1 4.0 9.40 26.500

8. MARIA Almeida ' LGC 5 4 2 4 4 4 6 6 12.5 7.70 20.200 45.600
4 4 2 4 4 5 6 6 4 8 20 133 2.6 9.50 25.400

9. EMILIA Moreira ' LGC 6 6 9 5 5 6 8 7 9 11.9 770 19.600 36.700
7 7 10 6 6 6 8 9.0 2.2 590 17.100

10. MAFALDA Cantigas GSC 7 4 6 8 10 6.5 4.80 11.300 21.500
8 6 7 8 51 1.1 4.00 10.200

Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. 155.400 % SCP RIS Pires 6 4 3 4 4 6 7 6 4 6 3 14.7 9.60 24.300 52.400
T1 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 2 14.2 4.6 9.30 28.100

1. 155.400 £ SCP YEVA  Kharitonov 4 5 4 4 2 4 8 6 4 6 4 14.9 9.80 24.700 51.500
T1 5 5 8 8 6 6 6 4 4 6 2 14.0 3.1 9.70 26.800

1. 155.400 £ SCP JOANA Tavares 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 4 14.8 9.50 24.300 51.500
T1 6 6 6 4 6 6 7 5 8 7 1 13.8 3.8 9.60 27.200

2. 136.400 V LGC MARIA Costa 4 3 2 2 4 4 6 6 2 6 2 15.9 9.50 25.400 54.100
T2 4 8 4 6 6 6 3 6 6 6 4 141 5.1 9.50 28.700

2. 136.400 V LGC MARIA Almeida 5 4 2 4 4 4 6 6 12.5 770 20.200 45.600
T2 4 4 2 4 4 5 6 6 4 8 20 13.3 2.6 9.50 25.400

2. 136.400 ' LGC EMILIA Moreira 6 6 9 5 5 6 8 7 9 11.9 770 19.600 36.700
T2 7 7 10 6 6 6 8 9.0 2.2 590 17.100
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result
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23.900 51.200
27.300

23.100 49.800
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21.300 47400
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l \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline

Legend
Execution
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1. 159.800 % SCP
T9

1. 159.800 £ SCP
T9

1. 159.800 % SCP
T9

Legend

Execution Difficulty
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Result

26.000 54.400
28.400

24.100 53.100
29.000

23.400 52.300
28.900
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| x Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Qualification

Individual trampoline

1. JOAO Dias
2. RODRIGO Tavares GCO
Legend
Execution Difficulty
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. MAFALDA Monteiro GMNA 6 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 4 5 3 15.9 9.70 25.600 55.100
4 6 6 5 4 4 6 6 6 6 0 147 51 9.70 29.500

2. MATILDE Desiderio SLB 6 6 6 6 4 2 3 2 5 4 0 15.6 9.50 25.100 55.000
6 2 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 7 1 15.2 5.3 9.40 29.900

3. MARIA Ribeiro  SLB 4 4 2 4 6 3 4 4 6 5 3 15.5 10.00 25.500 54.700
4 4 2 4 6 7 8 4 7 8 0 146 4.6 10.00 29.200

4. MARIA LEONOR Ramalho AMR 5 6 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 4 4 14.5 9.10 23.600 52.900
5 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 6 8 1 146 54 9.30 29.300

5. MATILDE Correia  SLB 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 6 8 2 14.6 9.70 24.300 52.000
5 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 147 3.2 9.80 27.700

6. MATILDE Serra SLB 5 4 6 6 7 4 4 4 8 6 2 14.4 9.50 23.900 51.700
6 4 4 5 8 4 6 6 5 6 1 14.5 3.7 9.60 27.800

7. MARTA Sarmento GSC 4 4 6 5 6 6 6 4 6 6 4 143 9.30 21.600 51.300
6 6 7 4 6 6 6 7 7 6 3 13.6 -2.0 8.80 29.700

7.3

8. ANA Teixeira  GCO 6 7 4 6 6 4 6 4 6 8 2 14.1 9.10 23.200 48.500
8 4 8 6 5 7 7 6 8 10 O 13.1 3.7 850 25.300

9. BEATRIZ Pereira AMR 8 10 8 7 8 6 8 8 7 6 4 12.0 8.80 20.800 46.900
7 8 4 4 8 8 7 8 6 6 4 13.0 39 9.20 26.100

10. RITA Heitor GSC 4 4 4 7 8 8 8 7 4 6 20 120 9.60 19.600 44.900
4 4 4 7 8 8 9 8 4 6 20 118 -2.0 9.70 25.300

3.8
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline

1. 161.800 SLB
T2

1. 161.800 SLB
T2

1. 161.800 SLB
T2

1. 161.800 SLB
T2

Legend
Execution
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Result

25.100 55.000
29.900

25.500 54.700
29.200

24.300 52.000
27.700

23.900 51.700
27.800
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Routine score

25.300 54.900
29.600

23.300 51.100
27.800

22.700 48.900
26.200
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| * Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. MATILDE Louro  GCO 5 5 2 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 0 157 9.70 25.400 56.100
8 2 5 6 6 1 2 4 0 15.6 5.7 9.40 30.700

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/100

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

"

1. ARTUR  Martins % SCP 1 2 2 4 6 6 2 4
0O 0 0 3 4 6 5 4
2. MARTIM Martins 4 SCP 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 6
4 4 6 4 6 8 4 6
3 MANUEL Carvalho ¥ LGC 6 6 6 6 6 5 7 4
4 6 6 9 8 5 8 6
Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty

~No oo~ A~

o N U A

(@R

16.3 9.50
14.9 8.0 9.40

14.6 9.60
14.0 5.9 9.00

14.0 8.70
13.5 5.4 890

Routine score

25.800 58.100
32.300

24.200 53.100
28.900

22.700 50.500
27.800


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/91

l \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. DANIELA Tavares GCO 6 7 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 14.4 9.50 23.900 52.500
6 4 6 10 6 6 4 6 8 7 3 134 6.4 8.80 28.600

2. ALICE Mateus GCo 4 5 6 6 6 6 1 4 6 6 4 14.6 9.40 24.000 52.300
6 5 6 6 7 3 8 7 9 8 5 13.0 6.9 840 28.300

3. LUISA Roquette 4 SCP 4 4 4 5 6 6 5 5 6 8 4 143 8.70 23.000 51.900
6 8 6 6 6 6 4 5 6 8 2 13.7 6.4 8.80 28.900

4. ANA CAROLINA Gongalves £ SCP 3 6 5 6 6 8 4 6 6 8 2 14.0 9.00 23.000 51.800
3 6 5 5 6 6 4 8 8 6 4 139 5.8 9.10 28.800

Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/90

| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. DANIEL Cavaco ¥ LGC 11 0 2 4 7 5 3 4 2 0 171 2.6 9.30 29.000 63.500
2 0 1 0 4 4 6 5 4 2 0 172 8.1 9.20 34.500

2. DIOGO  Ferreira ¥ LGC 2 6 2 0 2 2 2 3 6 4 1 170 1.6 9.40 28.000 60.600
2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 172 6.5 890 32.600

3. BRUNO  Catarino ¥ LGC o o o 2 3 1 2 0 2 3 2 18.5 2.4 9.30 30.200 57.500
1 0 1 0 2 0 2 4 15.0 45 780 27.300

4. VASCO  Isidoro 48 SCP 2 5 6 6 6 7 8 6 4 8 2 14.0 24 9.00 25.400 55.000
3 4 6 4 6 5 8 6 8 7 6 137 6.8 9.10 29.600

5. TIAGO Teixeira 4 SCP 2 3 4 4 5 6 6 11.0 6.60 17.600 51.800
2 2 3 2 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 16.0 9.3 890 34.200

6. PEDRO  Vicéncio % SCP 4 4 2 5 6 6 6 6 6 8 20 127 24 9.00 20.100 42.400
2 3 4 5 4 4 6 11.2 -4.0 6.40 22.300

4.7
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/94

' \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. 181.600 ¥ LGC DANIEL Cavaco 11 0 2 4 7 5 3 4 2 0 171 2.6 9.30 29.000 63.500
T2 2 0 1 0 4 4 6 5 4 2 0 172 81 9.20 34.500

1. 181.600 ¥ LGC DIOGO Ferreira 2 6 2 0 2 2 2 3 6 4 1 170 1.6 9.40 28.000 60.600
T2 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 172 6.5 8.90 32.600

1. 181.600 ¥ LGC BRUNO Catarino o 0o o 2 3 1 2 0 2 3 2 18.5 2.4 9.30 30.200 57.500
T2 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 4 15.0 45 7.80 27.300

2. 149.200 £ sCp VASCO Isidoro 2 5 6 6 6 7 8 6 4 8 2 140 2.4 9.00 25.400 55.000
T1 3 4 6 4 6 5 8 6 8 7 6 13.7 6.8 9.10 29.600

2. 149.200 £ SCP TIAGO Teixeira 2 3 4 4 5 6 6 11.0 6.60 17.600 51.800
T1 2 2 3 2 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 16.0 9.3 8.90 34.200

2. 149.200 £ SCP PEDRO Vicéncio 4 4 2 5 6 6 6 6 6 8 20 127 2.4 9.00 20.100 42.400
T1 2 3 4 5 4 4 6 11.2 -4.0 640 22.300

4.7

Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/94

' \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline

1. TERESA  Valente ¥ LGC

2. INES Nunes ¥ LGC

3. MARIA Faustino URD

4, CAROLINA Pinto 48 SCP

5. MARGARIDA Carreiro % SCP

5. MATILDE  Costa 48 SCP
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement

Qualification

oo ooy O U1 aON O, N -

[ =T, T N U SR N

16.8
16.2

16.3
16.3

151
151

[ N O [

20 120
2 135

1.4
1.4

1.4
1.4

o A O WA AN
N~ o~ A Bx o~
oo oo AN U1 hA

N o N A NN AN
[ - N VT T U N
O OO U1 W AR
oo o AU oUW
(< I« N NI NI NI TN NI N

Time of flight Penalty Routine score

1.7
6.4

1.7
6.4

1.9
6.7

1.7

76

0.5

0.5

9.70
9.50

9.20
9.30

9.70
9.10

9.30
9.60

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

Result

28.200
32.100

27.200
32.000

26.700
30.900

23.000
30.700

2.400
2.900

2.400
2.900

60.300

59.200

57.600

53.700

5.300

5.300


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/84

' sx Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline

1. 64.300 % SCP
T2

1. 64.300 £ SCP
T2

1. 64.300 % SCP
T2

Legend
Execution

CAROLINA  Pinto

MARGARIDA Carreiro

MATILDE  Costa

Difficulty Displacement

o O [e) e} o U

Time of flight

Qualification

6 7 6
7 7 6
Penalty

Routine score

12.0 1.7 9.30
135 7.6 9.60

14
1.4

14
14

1.00
0.5 1.00

1.00
0.5 1.00

Result

23.000 53.700

30.700

2.400
2.900

2.400
2.900

5.300

5.300


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/84

' \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. EVA Alonso  SFRAA 3 6 4 5 6 6 6 10 9 10 4 131 9.90 23.000 48.500
6 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 0 140 1.6 9.90 25.500

2. MARIA  Mar URD 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 14.6 9.70 22.300 47.000
4 8 6 4 4 6 8 8 6 10 4 13.2 -2.0 10.00 24.700

1.5

3. LARA Palhares GSC 8 6 6 6 6 8 6 7 8 7 12.8 9.80 22.600 46.300
6 7 6 6 6 9 7 6 8 7 4 12.8 1.1 9.80 23.700

4. KELLY Diallo GSC 7 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 4 13.3 8.90 22.200 40.300
7 8 6 8 8 6 8 8 10.1 0.8 7.20 18.100

Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/stages/83

| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. DANIEL  Jesus SFRAA 6 6 6 6 4 6 4
6 5 7 6 5 6 4
2. TIAGO Palma URD 4 4 6 4 4 6 4
6 4 8 4 5 6 8
3. ANTONIO Figueiredo URD 8 6 6 5 6 6 4
7 6 6 5 6 6 8
4. ATHOS Madureira  URD 4 5 6 6 6 7 8
4 5 6 5 5 6 8
5. BENJAMIM Marmeleira URD 8 6 5 7 7 6
8 6 6 7 8

Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty

O N OON O N O BN

[e)}

oy ()N ~N [V e

o

6 4 14.2 10.00
5 4 141 1.1 9.70
5 4 14.8 9.90
5 4 137 1.3 9.20
6 4 13.6 9.90
10 4 13.0 1.7 9.70
6 0 13.7 9.90
10 4 13.3 -2.0 9.00
14
8 4 131 9.50
10 4 12.5 -2.0 9.60
1.6
Routine score Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 22,2025 3:13:44 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

24.200 49.100
24.900

24.700 48.900
24.200

23.500 47.900
24.400

21.600 45.300
23.700

20.600 44.300
23.700



http://192.168.68.108:9002/
http://192.168.68.108:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.68.108:9002/stages/82
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Qualification

Individual trampoline

1. YULIA Savchenko
2. JOANA Dantas
3. CLARA Nogueira
4. TERESA  Nunes
5. ISABEL  Ribeiro
6. SARA Assis
7. M2 INES  Carvalho
Legend
Execution Difficulty

GCO

GSC

GSC

GSC

GSC

GSC

GSC

Displacement

OOV N AN LN 0ON OO BN OO

o ©o oo [eXN ) o ©o ENV, | [eXN ) (XN

5 4 4
4 2 3
4 4 4
6 4 4
4 4 6
4 4 5
7 6 6
8 4 6
5 4 4
6 4 4
8 6 6
8 7 7
10 6 6
10 6 6

Time of flight

UvTui oy O O O N B~ OO N A

4 4 4 4 2 15.5
4 4 4 6 2 15.7
4 4 6 4 4 15.0
4 7 6 8 4 13.9
4 3 4 13.9
3 3 6 8 4 14.5
4 6 6 6 4 13.7
6 6 6 8 0 13.7
5 6 6 4 0 15.0
6 6 7 8 10 133
6 6 7 6 4 13.2
6 6 9 114
5 6 9 10 O 12.6
6 6 8 10 1 12,5
Penalty Routine score

29

1.4

2.0

1.5

1.4

0.9

9.40
9.50

9.50
9.80

8.40
9.70

9.40
9.80

9.20
9.00

9.50
8.80

9.20

-2.0 9.00

2.3

Result

24.900
28.100

24.500
25.100

22.300
26.200

23.100
25.000

24.200
23.700

22.700
21.100

19.800
23.800

53.000

49.600

48.500

48.100

47.900

43.800

43.600


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
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| ss Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. ANTHONY Gracio  GSC 5 5 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 7 4 14.0 9.90 23.900 48.800
4 6 6 4 6 6 7 6 7 9 4 135 1.4 10.00 24.900
2. NICHOLAS Gracio  GSC 6 4 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 6 2 14.5 9.60 24.100 46.500
6 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 12.4 0.9 9.10 22.400
Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

N

Individual trampoline Qualification
1. ANDREIA Loureiro SFRAA 8 4 8 6 6 4 6 6
7 5 8 6 6 5 6 6
2. MATILDE Fonseca SFRAA 8§ 6 5 6 6 9 8 6
7 6 6 5 6 8 8 5
3. MARIANA Nabais  SFRAA 4 6 8 5 8 6 8 6
4 6 5 5 8 6 8 6
Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty

o O o N o

o0 0 O ~N ©o

N O o L1 O O

13.6 9.60
13.6 2.7 9.40

12.5 9.40
129 2.4 9.20

135 9.50
13.6 1.7 6.00

Routine score

Result

23.200 48.900
25.700

21.900 46.400
24.500

23.000 44.300
21.300


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
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l * Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1 ANA Loureiro  SFRAA 5 4 2 2 6 4 6 3 6 8 1 153 9.30 24.600 52.200
4 3 4 6 6 6 4 6 7 3 14.7 3.7 9.20 27.600

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
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"

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline

Qualification

1. SOFIA  Correia % SCP 4
4
2. CATARINA Nunes ¥ LGC 0
3. MARIANA Carvalho URD 0
0

Legend
Execution Difficulty Displacement

3 4 2
2

2 1 0
2 3
1

Time of flight

6 5

6 3

2 4

4 4

4 4
Penalty

16.1 89 9.00
15.6 12.9 9.10

179 8.0 9.40

164 7.3 9.30
16.7 8.6 9.40

Routine score

Result

34.000 37.600
37.600

35.300 35.300
0

33.000 34.700
34.700


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. PEDRO  Ferreira 48 SCP 2 4 4 5 6 5 4 3 6 4 0 15.7 17.5 9.40 42.600 42.600
0

2. DIOGO  Abreu £ scp 4 4 32 42 180 9.200 41.500
5 4 3 4 4 4 6 6 2 5 0 15.7 16.8 9.00 41.500

3. MIGUEL  Marianito ¥ LGC 2 2 3 0 4 3 3 1 5 0 17.6 13.9 9.00 -0.2 40.500 40.500
2 3 4 6 6.5 56 3.10 15.000

4. SERGIO  Aniceto 4 SCP 0 1 1 1 4 6 4 2 4 6 0 171 9.8 9.10 36.000 36.000
2 2 2 1 6 6 5 4 4 4 2 16.2 10.7 8.50 35.400

5. JOAO Lobo £ scp 6 8 7 8 8 6 6 8 8 9 5 12.1 14.8 8.80 35.700 35.700
6 6 6 8 8 6 6 8 10.6 11.4 6.90 28.900

6. SIMAO  Brito ¥ LGC 2 4 5 49 5.0 260 12.500 16.400
4 3 4 5 6.4 6.5 350 16.400

Legend

Execution Difficulty Displacement Time of flight Penalty Routine score Result


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c908fa38-d9ba-4f12-5f59-54ed235510f7/ovs/event/TRA
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'S

1. 220.100 £ SCP
T12

1. 220.100 £ SCP
T12

1. 220.100 £ SCP
T12

1. 220.100 £ scp
T12

Legend
Execution

PEDRO Ferreira

DIOGO Abreu

SERGIO Aniceto

JOAO  Lobo

Displacement

o NO U A

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2025
Individual trampoline

4 4 5
4

4 3 4
11 1
2 2 1
8 7 8
6 6 8

Time of flight

o oA~ b

Qualification

5 4
4 6
6 4
6 5
6 6
6 6
Penalty

o o AN O

co N M N

4 0 15.7 17.5 9.40

32 42 1.80
15.7 16.8 9.00

171 9.8 9.10
16.2 10.7 8.50

12.1 14.8 8.80
10.6 11.4 6.90

o ~ O U
U N O O

Routine score Result

42.600 42.600
0

9.200 41.500
41.500

36.000 36.000
35.400

35.700 35.700
28.900


https://sporttech.io/
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